
Business User Email Address Phone Number

2801 Syene Road

Madison, WI 53713

7454 Hwy. 18-151

Barneveld, WI 53507

2323 N Roemer Road

Appleton, WI 54911

1201 S Stoughton Rd

Madison , WI 53716

W2518 Cty Rd Jj

Appleton, WI 54913

316 West Washington Ave

Madison, WI 53703

125 Camelot Drive

Fond du Lac , WI 54935

30 Technology Pkwy South Ste 100

Norcross, GA 30092

400 SW 7th Street

Stuart, FL 34994

9451 Yosemite Street

Henderson, CO 80640

707 Ford St

Kimberly, WI 54136

7346 Darlin Court #6

Dane, WI 53529

4300 Beltway Place

Arlington, TX 76018

7265 Kennwood Rd

cincinnati, OH 45236

asti@mhtc.netASTI Sawing (608) 574-4024Kevin Bollinger

Kayla Hansen (608) 222-8869

nathan.fraley@coreandmain.comCore and Main (303) 394-0004

khansen@bachmannconstruction.netBachmann Construction

Pamela Exton

Amy HarperBuilders Exchange of WI (920) 687-8782editor@bxwi.com

a.crowder@craneengineering.netCrane Engineering

Dodge Reports

Contract 9063

Swamy K s.kalyanaraman@construction.comDodge Data and Analytics (413) 376-7032

Ashley Crowder

davina.jacobs@construction.com (502) 882-2808

(715) 897-2219

(608) 849-3040

(920) 659-1547

Davina Jacobs

trisha-dcc@tds.net

awsrfq@augustwinter.comAugust Winter & Sons, Inc (920) 739-8881Kurt 
VanGrinsven

nbeil@cdsmith.comC.D. Smith Construction

(800) 785-5165

edillon@1901inc.com

Patty Guldan

nicholas beil

pguldan@cdsmith.comC.D. Smith Construciton

Trish Lowry

bids@constructionjournal.comConstruction Journal

Dane County Contracting, LLC.

nathan fraley

1901 Inc. Emma Dillon (608) 273-3434

(920) 924-2900

content@constructconnect.comConstructConnect (770) 849-6459

Trisha Hallman

9/23/2021



Business User Email Address Phone Number

Contract 9063

N61 W23043 Silver Spring Dr

Sussex, WI 53089

201 4th Avenue S.W.

New Praque, MN 56071

300 Spectrum Center Drive Suite 400

Irvine, CA 92618

N49 W22990 Commerce Centre Drive

Pewaukee, WI 53072

26187 Northline Rd

Taylor, MI 48180

6800 Gisholt Drive

Madison, WI 53713

6909 Raywood Rd

Madison, WI 53713

16028 Forest Boulevard North

Hugo, MN 55038

15655 W Rogers Dr

New Berlin, WI 53151

1131 Limerick lane

Hartford, WI 53027

945 Hornblend Street Suite G

San Diego, CA 92109

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

N9002 Hwy H

Cambria, WI 53923

Steven Westfall steven.westfall@ferguson.comFerguson Waterworks

(858) 490-8800

Amy Ge amy@elitetex.usElite Textile Trading LLC (323) 300-8692

Jennifer Tran nj@imsinfo.comIMS

Keea Sainsbury

hcjr5100@hotmail.com

(608) 221-1945

(608) 223-6618

(920) 348-5100

sdaniels@danielsco.com

Lawrence 
Pearson

(262) 691-8890

Daniel Banken

stevem@electricpump.com

sara.robinson@gcinc.com (651) 347-4850

(608) 271-4800

(262) 786-5186

(262) 932-2100

Bert McNeil

todd@hogenelectric.comHogen Electric, Inc.

Forward Electric, Inc

Joe Daniels Construction

Electric Pump

Pete PronoldDorner Company

bert.mcneil@hdsupply.comHD Supply Waterworks

erinw@dornerco.com

ksainsbury@danielsco.com

lpearson@1supply.comFirst Supply

Todd Hogen

Granite Inliner, LLC

Steve McIntyre

Mark 
Loeffelholz

Joe Daniels Construction

(800) 383-7867

mark@forwardelectric.com

lucy.filice@ferpalinfrastructure.comFer-Pal Construction USA LLC (734) 946-2034Lucy Filice

(608) 271-4800

Henry Conklin

Sam Daniels 
[No Quotes]

Jr's Construction and 
Landscaping INC

(262) 670-5500
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Business User Email Address Phone Number

Contract 9063

4633 Tompkins Dr

Madison, WI 53716-3313

709 Gillette St

La Crosse, WI 54603

PO Box 175

Cross Plains, WI 53528

133 S Blair St

Madison, WI 53701

817 W Main Street

Brownsville, WI 53006

200 S Prairie Ave

Waukesha, WI 53186

200 S. Prairie Ave

Waukesha, WI 53186

6070 N Flint Rd

Glendale, WI 53209

285 N. Center Street

Livingston, WI 53554

PO Box 40445

Grand Junction, CO 81504

8011 Green Bay Road

Kenosha, WI 53142

8011 Green Bay Road

Kenosha, WI 53142

508 S. Nine Mound Road

Verona, WI 53593

3950 W. Douglas Ave.

Milwaukee, WI 53209

isteeves@midwestdfe.comMidwest Drilled Foundations & 
Engineerin (262) 422-8420Isaac Steeves

mzconstruction396@gmail.comM-Z Construction, Inc. (608) 341-0578

Parisi Construction Co., Inc. (608) 848-5991Craig Glinski

L.W. Allen, LLC

Madison Gas and Electric

(414) 672-2729

(302) 450-1923Eric Johnson sourcemanagement@napc.me

Curtis 
Zimmerman

alink@lwallen.com (608) 222-8622

Work Plans workplans@mge.com (608) 252-7099

Data Specialist planroom@laxbx.comLa Crosse Builders Exchange (608) 781-1819

jbarker@petroleumequipmentinc.comJoseph BarkerPetroleum Equipment Inc. (414) 466-3000

Matt Kupper estimating.kenosha@oldcastle.comOldcastle Infrastructure

(262) 436-0392

craig@parisiconstruction.com

James Hassett

amiller@midwestdfe.comMidwest Drilled Foundations Andrew Miller

Sheila 
Bonniwell sbonniwell@midwestfibernetworks.comMidwest Fiber Networks

james.hassett@oldcastle.com

Michels Corporation (920) 924-4300

Oldcastle Infrastructure (262) 694-3166

Amber Link

North America Procurement 
Council

(262) 694-3166

Living Landscapes, LLC Janel 
Christianson living.landscapes@yahoo.com (608) 438-6355

David Phelps dphelps@michels.us
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Contract 9063

5477 S. Westridge Court

New Berlin, WI 53151

2561 Coffeytown Road

Cottage Grove, WI 53527

1482 Pleasant Hill Rd

Stoughton, WI 53589

30 Technology Parkway South

Norcross, GA 30092

475 Eastland Avenue

Jackson, MS 39212

8500 Greenway Blvd Suite 202

Middleton, WI 53562

1800 Laemle Avenue

Marshfield, WI 54449

910 West Wingra Drive

Madision, WI 53715

800 S 400 E

Winchester, IN 47394

2409 Vondron Road

Madison, WI 53718-6735

225 E. Michigan Street Suite 300

Milwaukee, WI 53202

220 4th ST NW

Huron, SD 57350

21600 Doral Rd

Waukesha, WI 53186

w230 n4855 Betker Drive

Pewaukee, WI 53072

Kim 
Schuenemann kim.schuenemann@pieperpower.comPieper Electric, Inc. (414) 462-7700

(605) 353-8781

United Rentals Trench Safety

ncotter@redhorseinc.netRed Horse Incorporated

(262) 693-7500

(608) 836-1071

claytonwaters554@gmail.comSouza (601) 373-7770

The Daily Reporter

gdombrowsk@ur.com

(414) 225-1822

Helen Souza

Jake Kolczaski

Gary 
Dombrowski

Nancy Lee nlee@whyterra.comTerra Engineering & 
Construction Corporation

Keith Stroud rich.pettis@truenorthsteel.comTrueNorth Steel

(608) 221-3501

peter.varquez@cmdgroup.comReed Construction Data

(608) 843-0797Nicholas Cotter

Peter Varquez

(262) 695-2340Lisa Schulze

Joshua Price

(608) 251-4843

(630) 288-8329

(715) 387-8429

jprice@structuredsolutions.us

lisa@visu-sewer.comVisu-Sewer, Inc

rgonzalez@dailyreporter.com

Speedway Sand & Gravel Inc.

bid@staabco.comStaab Construction Corporation Aaron Staab

Andrew 
Constant andrew.constant@strand.comStrand Associates, Inc.

Janice Ryan janice@speedwaysg.com

Ryan Gonzalez

Structured Solutions (765) 546-7265

estimating@rghuston.comR.G. Huston Company, Inc. (608) 255-9223
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Contract 9063

2975 Kapec Rd

Fitchburg, WI 53719

PO 277

Waunakee, WI 53597202
dustin@yahara.comYahara Materials (608) 849-4162Dustin 

O'Connell

(608) 669-6280Jeff Kegermann jkegermann@wingrastone.comWingra Redi-Mix

9/23/2021


